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Termostat reglabil 100-292°C EGO 55.34059.801 #3444251

Fara TVA: 302,52 Lei
Pret cu TVA: 360,00Lei

Termostat reglabil 100-292°C EGO 55.34059.801 #3444251

D-shaped pin: ø6x4.6mm
Covered capillary length 1100mm 10A 400V
Bulb ø3x220mm

Compatibil cu:
ALBA 405611100074, 405611100082
ALPENINOX 004917, 059235
ASCASO BA..71
ATEL 34CT011
BARON 34CT011, 826630123, 826630161, BN826630123
COLGED 164332, 34CT011, RTBF600067
COOKMAX 34CT011, RTBF600067
DEXION 164332, 34CT011
EGO 5534052807, 5534052817, 5534059801, 5534059802
ELECTROLUX 004917, 059235, 375587, 5534059802, 727992
ELETTROBAR 164332, 5534059802, RTBF600067
EPMS 1610382
GEV 375587
HENDI 3444251
HORECAPARTS 3444251
MARENO 1037100600, 375587
MBM 164332, 375587, RTBF600067
TECNOINOX 375587, RC0028500, RC00285000
WHIRLPOOL 159235, 375587, 771985003710
ZANUSSI 004917, 059235, 375587
ALBA
ALPENINOX
ASCASO
BARON Bratt Pan 7BRF-E405, 7BRF-E805, 9BR-E80, 9BR-E81, 9BR-EM80
BARON Bratt Pan Electric 7BRF-E405, 7BRF-E805, 9BR-E80, 9BR-E81, 9BR-EM80
BARON Fry Top 7FT-E400, 7FT-E405, 7FT-E410, 7FT-E415, 7FT-E800, 7FT-E805, 7FT-E810, 7FT-E815, 7FT-E820,
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7FT-E825,  7FTV-E05,  7FTV-E400,  7FTV-E405,  7FTV-E410,  7FTV-E415,  7FTV-E800,  7FTV-E810,  7FTV-E815,
7FTV-E820, 7TV-E825, 94FT-E815, 9FT-E400, 9FT-E405, 9FT-E410, 9FT-E415, 9FT-E800, 9FT-E805, 9FT-E810,
9FT-E820,  9FT-E825,  9FTV-E400,  9FTV-E405,  9FTV-E410,  9FTV-E415,  9FTV-E800,  9FTV-E805,  9FTV-E810,
9FTV-E815, 9FTV-E820, 9FTV-E825
BARON Fry Top Electric 7FT-E400, 7FT-E405, 7FT-E410, 7FT-E415, 7FT-E800, 7FT-E805, 7FT-E810, 7FT-E815,
7FT-E820,  7FT-E825,  7FTV-E05,  7FTV-E400,  7FTV-E405,  7FTV-E410,  7FTV-E415,  7FTV-E800,  7FTV-E810,
7FTV-E815, 7FTV-E820, 7TV-E825, 94FT-E815, 9FT-E400, 9FT-E405, 9FT-E410, 9FT-E415, 9FT-E800, 9FT-E805,
9FT-E810,  9FT-E820,  9FT-E825,  9FTV-E400,  9FTV-E405,  9FTV-E410,  9FTV-E415,  9FTV-E800,  9FTV-E805,
9FTV-E810, 9FTV-E815, 9FTV-E820, 9FTV-E825
BARON  Kitchen  Electric  7PC-E120,  7PC-E400,  7PC-E800,  7PCF-E120,  7PCF-E800,  7PCV-E120,  7PCV-E400,
7PCV-E800,  7TP-E800,  7TP-G120DX,  7TP-G120SX,  7TP-G160,  7TP-G800,  7TP2F-G160,  7TP2F-GE160,
7TPF-EE800,  7TPF-G120,  7TPF-G800,  7TPF-GE120,  7TPF-GE800,  7TPM-G120,  7TPM-G800SX,  7TPMF-G120,
7TPMF-G800SX,  7TPMF-GE120,  7TPMF-GE800SX,  7TPMV-G120,  7TPMV-G800SX,  7TPV-E800,  7TPV-G120DX,
7TPV-G120SX, 7TPV-G160, 7TPV-G800, 7TPVP-E800, 9PC-E400, 9PC-E800, 9PCF-E800, 9PCV-E400, 9TP-E800,
9TPF-EE800, 9TPV-E800
BARON Kitchen Gas 7PC-G120, 7PC-G121, 7PC-G160, 7PC-G161, 7PC-G400, 7PC-G411, 7PC-G800, 7PC-G811,
7PCF-G120,  7PCF-G121,  7PCF-G160,  7PCF-G161,  7PCF-G800,  7PCF-G811,  7PCF-GE120,  7PCF-GE121,
7PCF-GE160,  7PCF-GE161,  7PCF-GE411,  7PCF-GE800,  7PCFL-G120,  7PCV-G120,  7PCV-G121,  7PCV-G160,
7PCV-G161,  7PCV-G400,  7PCV-G411,  7PCV-G800,  7PCV-G811,  9PC-G120,  9PC-G121,  9PC-G160,  9PC-G161,
9PC-G400,  9PC-G411,  9PC-G800,  9PC-G811,  9PCF-G120,  9PCF-G121,  9PCF-G160,  9PCF-G161,  9PCF-G800,
9PCF-G811,  9PCF-GE120,  9PCF-GE121,  9PCF-GE160,  9PCF-GE161,  9PCF-GE800,  9PCF-GE811,  9PCV-G120,
9PCV-G121, 9PCV-G160, 9PCV-G161, 9PCV-G400, 9PCV-G411, 9PCV-G800, 9PCV-G811, 9TP-G160, 9TP-G800,
9TP2F-G160,  9TP2F-GE160,  9TPF-G120,  9TPF-G800,  9TPF-GE120,  9TPF-GE800,  9TPM-G120,  9TPM-G800SX,
9TPMF-G120,  9TPMF-G800SX,  9TPMF-GE120,  9TPMF-GE800SX,  9TPMV-G120,  9TPMV-G800SX,  9TPV-G160,
9TPV-G800, N9PC-G12, N9PC-G16, N9PC-G40, N9PC-G80, N9PCF-G12, N9PCF-G16, N9PCF-G80, N9PCF-GE12,
N9PCF-GE16,  N9PCF-GE80,  N9PCV-G12,  N9PCV-G16,  N9PCV-G40,  N9PCV-G80,  N9PCVP-G12,  N9PCVP-G16,
N9PCVP-G40, N9PCVP-G80
BARON Kitchen Glass-Ceramics 7NPC-VCE400, 7NPC-VCE800, 7NPCF-VCE800, 7NPCV-VCE400, 7NPCV-VCE800,
9NPC-VCE400, 9NPC-VCE800, 9NPCF-VCE800, 9NPCV-VCE400, 9NPCV-VCE800
DEXION Kitchen Electric LX9E4F, LX9E4FQ, ME099-05-009, ME099-05-010, ME139-05-010, ME139-05-020
DEXION Kitchen Gas LX9G4SFE
DEXION Oven Under Cooktop Electric LX9EF09
EGO
ELECTROLUX BCF/E2, BR/E1FL, BR/E1FR, BR/E2FL, BR/E2FR, OC/E2Q, OCF/E2, OCF/E2Q, OCF/M2, OI/E1, OI/E2,
OIF/E2, PC/E2Q, PC/E2QE5, PCF/E2, PCF/E2E5, PCF/E2Q, PCF/E2QE5, PCF/M2, PCF/M2A, PCF/M2E5, PCF/M3,
PCF/M3A, PCV/E2, PCV/E2Q, PCV/E3, PI/E1, PI/E1E5, PI/E2, PI/E2E5, PIF/E2, PIF/E2E5, PIV/E2, TCF/E2, TCF/E2E5,
TCF/E2M0,  TCF/E2M4,  TCF/E2QE5,  TCF/E2QM0,  TCF/E2QM4,  TCF/E3QM0,  TCF/E3QM4...(OTHER,  TCF/M2,
TCF/M2A, TCF/M2E5, TCF/M3, TCF/M3A, TCV/E2Q, TI/E2E5, TIF/E2
MBM E4F, E4F9, E4F9Q, E6FA, E6FA9, E6FA9Q, EF09, EFB09, G4SFE, G4SFE9, G6SFEA, G6SFEA9
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MBM Kitchen Electric E4F, E4F9, E4F9Q, E6FA, E6FA9, E6FA9Q
MBM Kitchen Gas G4SFE, G4SFE9, G6SFEA, G6SFEA9
MBM Oven Under Cooktop Electric EF09, EFB09
MBM-ITALIEN
TECNOINOX  Bratt  Pan  BR35E0,  BR35E1,  BR35E60,  BR35E61,  BRM35E7,  BRM4FE7,  BRM70E7,  BRM8FE7,
BRMS35E0, BRMS35E1, BRS35E0, BRS35E1, BRS35E60, BRS35E61
TECNOINOX Bratt Pan Electric BR35E0, BR35E1, BR35E60, BR35E61, BRM35E7, BRM4FE7, BRM70E7, BRM8FE7,
BRMS35E0, BRMS35E1, BRS35E0, BRS35E1, BRS35E60, BRS35E61
TECNOINOX Fry Top DFTC35E0, DFTC35E1, DFTC70E0, DFTC70E2, DFTL35E0, DFTL35E1, DFTL70E0, DFTL70E2,
DFTR35E0,  DFTR35E1,  DFTR70E0,  DFTR70E2,  DFTRR70E0,  DFTRR70E2,  FTC35E0,  FTC35E1,  FTC35E60,
FTC35E61, FTC35E7, FTC4E7, FTC4E9, FTC4FE7, FTC4FE9, FTC70E0, FTC70E2, FTC70E60, FTC70E62, FTC70E7,
FTC8E7,  FTC8E9,  FTC8FE7,  FTC8FE9,  FTL35E0,  FTL35E1,  FTL35E60,  FTL35E61,  FTL35E7,  FTL4E7,  FTL4E9,
FTL4FE7, FTL4FE9, FTL70E0, FTL70E2, FTL70E60, FTL70E62, FTL70E7, FTL8E7, FTL8E9, FTL8FE7, FTL8FE9,
FTR35E0, FTR35E1, FTR35E60, FTR35E61, FTR35E7, FTR4E7, FTR4E9, FTR4FE7, FTR4FE9, FTR70E0, FTR70E2,
FTR70E60,  FTR70E62,  FTR70E7,  FTR8E7,  FTR8E9,  FTR8FE7,  FTR8FE9,  FTRR70E0,  FTRR70E2,  FTRR70E60,
FTRR70E62, FTRR70E7, FTRR8E7, FTRR8FE7
TECNOINOX Fry Top Electric DFTC35E0, DFTC35E1, DFTC70E0, DFTC70E2, DFTL35E0, DFTL35E1, DFTL70E0,
DFTL70E2,  DFTR35E0,  DFTR35E1,  DFTR70E0,  DFTR70E2,  DFTRR70E0,  DFTRR70E2,  FTC35E0,  FTC35E1,
FTC35E60,  FTC35E61,  FTC35E7,  FTC4E7,  FTC4E9,  FTC4FE7,  FTC4FE9,  FTC70E0,  FTC70E2,  FTC70E60,
FTC70E62, FTC70E7, FTC8E7, FTC8E9, FTC8FE7, FTC8FE9, FTL35E0, FTL35E1, FTL35E60, FTL35E61, FTL35E7,
FTL4E7,  FTL4E9,  FTL4FE7,  FTL4FE9,  FTL70E0,  FTL70E2,  FTL70E60,  FTL70E62,  FTL70E7,  FTL8E7,  FTL8E9,
FTL8FE7, FTL8FE9, FTR35E0, FTR35E1, FTR35E60, FTR35E61, FTR35E7, FTR4E7, FTR4E9, FTR4FE7, FTR4FE9,
FTR70E0,  FTR70E2,  FTR70E60,  FTR70E62,  FTR70E7,  FTR8E7,  FTR8E9,  FTR8FE7,  FTR8FE9,  FTRR70E0,
FTRR70E2, FTRR70E60, FTRR70E62, FTRR70E7, FTRR8E7, FTRR8FE7
ZANUSSI  Fry  Top  A9FTEDCS00  (393072),  A9FTEDCS0N  (393175),  A9FTEDHS00  (393067),  A9FTEDHS0N
(393171),  A9FTEDSR00  (393068),  A9FTEDSR0N (393172),  A9FTEHCP00  (393074),  A9FTEHCS00  (393073),
A9FTEHCS0N (393176), A9FTEHHS00 (393069), A9FTEHHS0N (393173), A9FTEHSP00 (393070), A9FTEHSP0N
(393174),  A9FTEHSPE0 (393071),  AR/E400 (220576),  AR/E400D (220507),  AR/E403W (220625),  AR/E404W
(220614),  AR/E410  (220509),  AR/E413W  (220612),  AR/E420  (220513),  AR/E433W  (220617),  AR/E434W
(220621),  AR/E443W  (220618),  AR/E800  (220577),  AR/E800D  (220508),  AR/E803W  (220626),  AR/E804W
(220615), AR/E811 (220512), AR/E813W (220613), AR/E814W (220616), AR/E820 (220514), AR/E821 (220516),
AR/E833W  (220619),  AR/E834W  (220593),  AR/E843W  (220620),  AR/E844W  (220622),  BR/E1FL  (162312),
BR/E1FR (162313),  BR/E2FL  (162314),  BR/E2FR (162315),  E9FTEDCS00 (391072),  E9FTEDCS0N (391175),
E9FTEDHS00 (391067), E9FTEDHS0N (391171), E9FTEDSR00 (391068), E9FTEDSR0N (391172), E9FTEHCP00
(391074),  E9FTEHCP0N (391177),  E9FTEHCS00  (391073),  E9FTEHCS0N (391176),  E9FTEHHS00  (391069),
E9FTEHHS0N (391173),  E9FTEHSP00  (391070),  E9FTEHSP0N (391174),  E9FTEHSPE0  (391071),  FTC35E6U
(285811),  FTC70E6U (285814),  FTL35E6U (285809),  FTL70E6U (285812),  FTR35E6U (285810),  FTR70E6U
(285813),  HR/E400 (200576),  HR/E400D (200507),  HR/E403DW (200605),  HR/E403W (200625),  HR/E404W
(200614),  HR/E410  (200509),  HR/E413W  (200612),  HR/E420  (200513),  HR/E433W  (200617),  HR/E434W
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(200621),  HR/E443W (200618),  HR/E800 (200577),  HR/E800D (200508),  HR/E803DW (200606),  HR/E803W
(200626),  HR/E804W  (200615),  HR/E811  (200512),  HR/E813W  (200613),  HR/E814W  (200616),  HR/E820
(200514),  HR/E821 (200516),  HR/E833W (200619),  HR/E834W (200593),  HR/E843W (200620),  HR/E844W
(200622), HTR/E410 (202505), HTR/E810 (202506), KR/E1 (200187), KR/E1C (200191), KR/E1CE5 (200198),
KR/E1CE5P (200221), KR/E1CP (200214), KR/E1E5 (200194), KR/E1E5P (200217), KR/E1P (200210), KR/E1R
(200189), KR/E1RE5 (200195), KR/E1RE5P (200218), KR/E1RP (200212), KR/E2 (200188), KR/E2C (200192),
KR/E2CE5  (200199),  KR/E2CE5P  (200222),  KR/E2CP  (200215),  KR/E2CR  (200193),  KR/E2CRE5  (200200),
KR/E2CRE5P (200223), KR/E2CRP (200216), KR/E2E5 (200196), KR/E2E5P (200219), KR/E2P (200211), KR/E2R
(200190),  KR/E2RE5  (200197),  KR/E2RE5P  (200220),  KR/E2RP  (200213),  KRF/E2R  (200202),  KRF/E2RP
(200225), QR/E1 (210187), QR/E1C (210191), QR/E1CE5 (210198), QR/E1CE5P (210221), QR/E1CP (210214),
QR/E1E5 (210194), QR/E1E5P (210217), QR/E1P (210210), QR/E1R (210189), QR/E1RE5 (210195), QR/E1RE5P
(210218), QR/E1RP (210212), QR/E2 (210188), QR/E2C (210192), QR/E2CE5 (210199), QR/E2CE5P (210222),
QR/E2CP (210215),  QR/E2CR (210193),  QR/E2CRE5 (210200),  QR/E2CRE5P (210223),  QR/E2CRP (210216),
QR/E2E5 (210196), QR/E2E5P (210219), QR/E2P (210211), QR/E2R (210190), QR/E2RE5 (210197), QR/E2RE5P
(210220), QR/E2RP (210213), QRF/E2R (210202), QRF/E2RP (210225), SRE350 (285505), SRE350 (285745),
SRE360  (285506),  SRE360  (285746),  SRE370  (285507),  SRE370  (285747),  SRE700  (285508),  SRE700
(285748), SRE710 (285509), SRE710 (285749), SRE720 (285510), SRE720 (285750), WR/E1 (220187), WR/E1C
(220191),  WR/E1CE5  (220198),  WR/E1CE5P  (220221),  WR/E1CP  (220214),  WR/E1E5  (220194),  WR/E1E5P
(220217),  WR/E1P  (220210),  WR/E1R  (220189),  WR/E1RE5  (220195),  WR/E1RE5P  (220218),  WR/E1RP
(220212), WR/E2 (220188), WR/E2C (220192), WR/E2CE5 (220199), WR/E2CE5P (220222), WR/E2CP (220215),
WR/E2CR (220193), WR/E2CRE5 (220200), WR/E2CRE5P (220223), WR/E2CRP (220216), WR/E2E5 (220196),
WR/E2E5P  (220219),  WR/E2P  (220211),  WR/E2R  (220190),  WR/E2RE5  (220197),  WR/E2RE5P  (220220),
WR/E2RP (220213), WRF/E2R (220202), WRF/E2RP (220225), Z9FTEDCS00 (392072), Z9FTEDCS0N (392175),
Z9FTEDHS00 (392067), Z9FTEDHS0N (392171), Z9FTEDSR00 (392068), Z9FTEDSR0N (392172), Z9FTEHCP00
(392074),  Z9FTEHCP0N (392177),  Z9FTEHCS00 (392073),  Z9FTEHCS0N (392176),  Z9FTEHHS00 (392069),
Z9FTEHHS0N  (392173),  Z9FTEHSP00  (392070),  Z9FTEHSP0N  (392174),  Z9FTEHSPE0  (392071),  ZR/E400
(210576),  ZR/E400D (210507),  ZR/E403DW (210605),  ZR/E403W (210625),  ZR/E404W (210614),  ZR/E410
(210509),  ZR/E413W (210612),  ZR/E420  (210513),  ZR/E433W (210617),  ZR/E434W (210621),  ZR/E443W
(210618),  ZR/E800 (210577),  ZR/E800D (210508),  ZR/E803DW (210606),  ZR/E803W (210626),  ZR/E804W
(210615), ZR/E811 (210512), ZR/E813W (210613), ZR/E814W (210616), ZR/E820 (210514), ZR/E821 (210516),
ZR/E833W (210619), ZR/E834W (210593), ZR/E843W (210620), ZR/E844W (210622)
ZANUSSI Fry Top Electric A9FTEDCS00 (393072), A9FTEDHS00 (393067), A9FTEDSR00 (393068), A9FTEHCP00
(393074),  A9FTEHCS00  (393073),  A9FTEHHS00  (393069),  A9FTEHSP00  (393070),  A9FTEHSPE0  (393071),
AR/E400  (220576),  AR/E400D  (220507),  AR/E403W  (220625),  AR/E404W  (220614),  AR/E410  (220509),
AR/E413W (220612),  AR/E420  (220513),  AR/E433W (220617),  AR/E434W (220621),  AR/E443W (220618),
AR/E800  (220577),  AR/E800D  (220508),  AR/E803W  (220626),  AR/E804W  (220615),  AR/E811  (220512),
AR/E813W  (220613),  AR/E814W  (220616),  AR/E820  (220514),  AR/E821  (220516),  AR/E833W  (220619),
AR/E834W (220593), AR/E843W (220620), AR/E844W (220622), BR/E1FL (162312), BR/E1FR (162313), BR/E2FL
(162314),  BR/E2FR  (162315),  E9FTEDCS00  (391072),  E9FTEDCS0N  (391175),  E9FTEDHS00  (391067),
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E9FTEDHS0N (391171), E9FTEDSR00 (391068), E9FTEDSR0N (391172), E9FTEHCP00 (391074), E9FTEHCP0N
(391177),  E9FTEHCS00  (391073),  E9FTEHCS0N (391176),  E9FTEHHS00  (391069),  E9FTEHHS0N (391173),
E9FTEHSP00  (391070),  E9FTEHSP0N  (391174),  E9FTEHSPE0  (391071),  FTC35E6U  (285811),  FTC70E6U
(285814),  FTL35E6U  (285809),  FTL70E6U  (285812),  FTR35E6U  (285810),  FTR70E6U  (285813),  HR/E400
(200576),  HR/E400D (200507),  HR/E403DW (200605),  HR/E403W (200625),  HR/E404W (200614),  HR/E410
(200509),  HR/E413W (200612),  HR/E420 (200513),  HR/E433W (200617),  HR/E434W (200621),  HR/E443W
(200618),  HR/E800 (200577),  HR/E800D (200508),  HR/E803DW (200606),  HR/E803W (200626),  HR/E804W
(200615),  HR/E811  (200512),  HR/E813W  (200613),  HR/E814W  (200616),  HR/E820  (200514),  HR/E821
(200516),  HR/E833W (200619),  HR/E834W (200593),  HR/E843W (200620),  HR/E844W (200622),  HTR/E410
(202505), HTR/E810 (202506), KR/E1 (200187), KR/E1C (200191), KR/E1CE5 (200198), KR/E1CE5P (200221),
KR/E1CP (200214),  KR/E1E5 (200194),  KR/E1E5P (200217),  KR/E1P (200210),  KR/E1R (200189),  KR/E1RE5
(200195), KR/E1RE5P (200218), KR/E1RP (200212), KR/E2 (200188), KR/E2C (200192), KR/E2CE5 (200199),
KR/E2CE5P (200222),  KR/E2CP (200215),  KR/E2CR (200193),  KR/E2CRE5 (200200),  KR/E2CRE5P (200223),
KR/E2CRP (200216), KR/E2E5 (200196), KR/E2E5P (200219), KR/E2P (200211), KR/E2R (200190), KR/E2RE5
(200197), KR/E2RE5P (200220), KR/E2RP (200213), KRF/E2R (200202), KRF/E2RP (200225), QR/E1 (210187),
QR/E1C (210191), QR/E1CE5 (210198), QR/E1CE5P (210221), QR/E1CP (210214), QR/E1E5 (210194), QR/E1E5P
(210217), QR/E1P (210210), QR/E1R (210189), QR/E1RE5 (210195), QR/E1RE5P (210218), QR/E1RP (210212),
QR/E2 (210188), QR/E2C (210192), QR/E2CE5 (210199), QR/E2CE5P (210222), QR/E2CP (210215), QR/E2CR
(210193), QR/E2CRE5 (210200), QR/E2CRE5P (210223), QR/E2CRP (210216), QR/E2E5 (210196), QR/E2E5P
(210219), QR/E2P (210211), QR/E2R (210190), QR/E2RE5 (210197), QR/E2RE5P (210220), QR/E2RP (210213),
QRF/E2R (210202),  QRF/E2RP  (210225),  SRE350  (285505),  SRE350  (285745),  SRE360  (285506),  SRE360
(285746),  SRE370  (285507),  SRE370  (285747),  SRE700  (285508),  SRE700  (285748),  SRE710  (285509),
SRE710  (285749),  SRE720  (285510),  SRE720  (285750),  WR/E1  (220187),  WR/E1C  (220191),  WR/E1CE5
(220198),  WR/E1CE5P  (220221),  WR/E1CP  (220214),  WR/E1E5  (220194),  WR/E1E5P  (220217),  WR/E1P
(220210), WR/E1R (220189), WR/E1RE5 (220195), WR/E1RE5P (220218), WR/E1RP (220212), WR/E2 (220188),
WR/E2C  (220192),  WR/E2CE5  (220199),  WR/E2CE5P  (220222),  WR/E2CP  (220215),  WR/E2CR  (220193),
WR/E2CRE5 (220200), WR/E2CRE5P (220223), WR/E2CRP (220216), WR/E2E5 (220196), WR/E2E5P (220219),
WR/E2P (220211), WR/E2R (220190), WR/E2RE5 (220197), WR/E2RE5P (220220), WR/E2RP (220213), WRF/E2R
(220202),  WRF/E2RP  (220225),  Z9FTEDCS00  (392072),  Z9FTEDCS0N  (392175),  Z9FTEDHS00  (392067),
Z9FTEDHS0N (392171), Z9FTEDSR00 (392068), Z9FTEDSR0N (392172), Z9FTEHCP00 (392074), Z9FTEHCP0N
(392177),  Z9FTEHCS00 (392073),  Z9FTEHCS0N (392176),  Z9FTEHHS00 (392069),  Z9FTEHHS0N (392173),
Z9FTEHSP00 (392070), Z9FTEHSP0N (392174), Z9FTEHSPE0 (392071), ZR/E400 (210576), ZR/E400D (210507),
ZR/E403DW (210605),  ZR/E403W (210625),  ZR/E404W (210614),  ZR/E410 (210509),  ZR/E413W (210612),
ZR/E420  (210513),  ZR/E433W  (210617),  ZR/E434W  (210621),  ZR/E443W  (210618),  ZR/E800  (210577),
ZR/E800D (210508),  ZR/E803DW (210606),  ZR/E803W (210626),  ZR/E804W (210615),  ZR/E811 (210512),
ZR/E813W  (210613),  ZR/E814W  (210616),  ZR/E820  (210514),  ZR/E821  (210516),  ZR/E833W  (210619),
ZR/E834W (210593), ZR/E843W (210620), ZR/E844W (210622)
ZANUSSI  Kitchen  A7ECED2R0K  (373223),  A9ECED2Q0N  (393165),  A9ECEH4Q0N  (393166),  A9ECEH4QEN
(393167), E9ECMD2Q05 (391180), E9ECMD2Q06 (391181), E9ECMH4Q05 (391182), E9ECMH4Q06 (391183),
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E9ECMH4QE5  (391184),  E9ECMH4QE6  (391185),  E9GCGHTCEA  (391261),  E9GCGHTCGA  (391259),
E9GCGHTCGB  (391260),  E9GCGLTC1A  (391262),  E9GCGLTC1B  (391263),  E9GCGP8CGA  (391272),
O7GCGH4CG0  (373219),  Z9GCGHTCEA  (392261),  Z9GCGHTCGA  (392259),  Z9GCGHTCGB  (392260),
Z9GCGLTC1A  (392262),  Z9GCGLTC1B  (392263),  Z9GCGP8SGA  (392272)
ZANUSSI  Kitchen  Electric  A7ECED2R00  (373014),  A7ECED2R0N  (373126),  A7ECEH4Q00  (373017),
A7ECEH4Q0N (373130), A7ECEH4QE0 (373018), A7ECEH4QEN (373129), A7ECEH4R00 (373015), A7ECEH4R0N
(373127),  A7ECEH4RE0 (373016),  A7ECEH4REN (373128),  A7ECEL6R00 (373019),  A9ECED2Q00 (393039),
A9ECEH4Q00 (393040), A9ECEH4QE0 (393041), AC/E400 (220003), AC/E800 (220004), ACF/E800 (220005),
BCF/E2  (162303),  E7ECED2R00  (371014),  E7ECED2R0N  (371126),  E7ECEH4Q00  (371017),  E7ECEH4Q0N
(371130),  E7ECEH4QE0 (371018),  E7ECEH4QEN (371129),  E7ECEH4R00 (371015),  E7ECEH4R0N (371127),
E7ECEH4RE0 (371016), E7ECEH4REN (371128), E7ECEL6R00 (371019), E7ECMD2R05 (371146), E7ECMD2R06
(371147), E7ECMH4QE5 (371150), E7ECMH4QE6 (371151), E7ECMH4RE5 (371148), E7ECMH4RE6 (371149),
E7ECML6Q25  (371152),  E7ECML6Q26  (371153),  E7GCGH4CEA  (371169),  E7GCGH4CGA  (371168),
E7GCGL6C1A (371171), E7GCGL6C2A (371172), E9ECED2Q00 (391039), E9ECED2Q0N (391165), E9ECEH4Q00
(391040),  E9ECEH4Q0N  (391166),  E9ECEH4QE0  (391041),  E9ECEH4QEN  (391167),  ECF/E800  (230005),
HC/E400 (200003), HC/E410 (200040), HC/E800 (200004), HC/E810 (200041), HCF/E800 (200005), HCF/E810
(200042), KC/E1 (200107), KC/E1E5 (200110), KC/E2 (200108), KC/E2E5 (200111), KCF/E2 (200109), KCF/E2E5
(200112),  OC/E2Q (178318),  OCF/E2 (178317),  OCF/E2Q (178319),  OCF/E800 (220062),  OCV/E3 (178316),
OIF/E2  (178325),  PC/E2Q  (178018),  PC/E2QE5  (178027),  PCF/E2  (178017),  PCF/E2E5  (178037),  PCF/E2Q
(178019),  PCF/E2QE5 (178028),  PCV/E2 (178015),  PCV/E2Q (178020),  PCV/E3 (178016),  PIF/E2 (178025),
PIF/E2E5 (178033), PIV/E2 (178026), QC/E1 (210107), QC/E1E5 (210110), QC/E2 (210108), QC/E2E5 (210111),
QC/E2M0 (210128), QC/E2M4 (210129), QCF/E2 (210109), QCF/E2E5 (210112), QCF/E2M0 (210130), QCF/E2M4
(210131), TC/E2Q (178618), TC/E2QE5 (178627), TCF/E2 (178617), TCF/E2E5 (178637), TCF/E2M0 (178817),
TCF/E2M4 (178830), TCF/E2Q (178619), TCF/E2QE5 (178628), TCF/E2QM0 (178819), TCF/E2QM4 (178832),
TCF/E3QM0 (178821),  TCF/E3QM4 (178834),  TCV/E2  (178615),  TCV/E2M0 (178818),  TCV/E2M4 (178831),
TCV/E2Q (178620),  TCV/E2QM0 (178820),  TCV/E2QM4 (178833),  TCV/E3 (178616),  TCV/E3QM0 (178822),
TCV/E3QM4 (178835), TIF/E2E5 (178633), WC/E1 (220107), WC/E1E5 (220110), WC/E2 (220108), WC/E2E5
(220111),  WCF/E2  (220109),  WCF/E2E5  (220112),  Z7ECED2R00  (372014),  Z7ECED2R0N  (372126),
Z7ECEH4Q00 (372017), Z7ECEH4Q0N (372130), Z7ECEH4QE0 (372018), Z7ECEH4QEN (372129), Z7ECEH4R00
(372015),  Z7ECEH4R0N (372127),  Z7ECEH4RE0 (372016),  Z7ECEH4REN (372128),  Z7ECEL6R00 (372019),
Z7IREH40E0 (372026), Z9ECED2Q00 (392039), Z9ECED2Q0N (392165), Z9ECEH4Q00 (392040), Z9ECEH4Q0N
(392166), Z9ECEH4QE0 (392041), Z9ECEH4QEN (392167), ZC/E400 (210003), ZC/E410 (210040), ZC/E800
(210004), ZC/E810 (210041), ZCF/E800 (210005), ZCF/E810 (210042)
ZANUSSI Kitchen Gas A7GCGH4CE0 (373003), A7GCGH4CEN (373125), A7GCGH4CG0 (373002), A7GCGL6C10
(373005), A9GCGH4CE0 (393010), A9GCGH4CG0 (393005), A9GCGH4CGM (393006), A9GCGL6C10 (393013),
A9GCGP8CG0 (393017), ACF/GE810 (220036), E7GCGH4CE0 (371003), E7GCGH4CEN (371125), E7GCGH4CG0
(371002), E7GCGL6C10 (371005), E7GCGL6C20 (371006), E9GCGH4CE0 (391010), E9GCGH4CEN (391164),
E9GCGH4CG0  (391005),  E9GCGH4CGL  (391004),  E9GCGH4CGM  (391006),  E9GCGL6C10  (391013),
E9GCGL6C1M  (391014),  E9GCGL6CL0  (391015),  E9GCGL6CLM  (391016),  E9GCGP8CG0  (391017),
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E9GCTH4CEM (391195), ECF/G-E810 (230036), HCF/GE810 (200036), KCF/M2 (200106), KCF/M2E5G (200163),
KCF/M2G (200156),  KCF/W2 (200144),  OCF/M2 (178307),  PCF/M2 (178007),  PCF/M2A (178211),  PCF/M2E5
(178038),  PCF/M3  (178008),  PCF/M3A  (178212),  QCF/M2  (210106),  QCF/W2 (210144),  TCF/M2  (178607),
TCF/M2A  (178811),  TCF/M2E5  (178638),  TCF/M3  (178608),  TCF/M3A  (178812),  WCF/M2  (220106),
Z7GCGH4CE0  (372003),  Z7GCGH4CEA  (372149),  Z7GCGH4CEN  (372125),  Z7GCGH4CG0  (372002),
Z7GCGH4CGA  (372148),  Z7GCGH4CGH  (372155),  Z7GCGL6C10  (372005),  Z7GCGL6C1A  (372151),
Z7GCGL6C1H  (372157),  Z7GCGL6C20  (372006),  Z7GCGL6C2A  (372152),  Z9GCGH4CE0  (392032),
Z9GCGH4CEN  (392164),  Z9GCGH4CG0  (392030),  Z9GCGH4CGL  (392029),  Z9GCGH4CGM  (392031),
Z9GCGH4SE0  (392010),  Z9GCGH4SG0  (392005),  Z9GCGH4SGL  (392004),  Z9GCGH4SGM  (392006),
Z9GCGL6C10 (392035), Z9GCGL6C1M (392036), Z9GCGL6CL0 (392037), Z9GCGL6S10 (392013), Z9GCGL6S1M
(392014), Z9GCGL6SL0 (392015), Z9GCGP8CG0 (392038), Z9GCGP8SG0 (392017), Z9GCTH4YEM (392195),
ZCF/GE810 (210036)
ZANUSSI Neutral Counter
AFS/E800 (225002), HFS/E800 (205002), ZFS/E800 (215002)
ZANUSSI Pot Stove Electric A7IRED2000 (373024), A7IRED200N (373133), A7IREH4000 (373025), A7IREH400N
(373134),  E7IRED2000  (371024),  E7IRED200N  (371133),  E7IREH4000  (371025),  E7IREH400N  (371134),
E7IREH40E0 (371026), HC/E400 (230003), HC/E800 (230004), OI/E1 (178323), OI/E2 (178324), PI/E1 (178023),
PI/E1E5 (178031), PI/E2 (178024), PI/E2E5 (178032), TI/E1 (178623), TI/E1E5 (178631), TI/E2 (178624), TI/E2E5
(178632),  TIF/E2  (178625),  TIV/E2  (178626),  Z7IRED2000  (372024),  Z7IRED200N  (372133),  Z7IREH4000
(372025), Z7IREH400N (372134)
ZANUSSI Pot Stove Gas Z9GCGL6SLM (392016)


